0

| DETAIL ABOVE DEPICTS
TOP PLATE INSTALLATION
DIRECTLY TO FACE OF POLE.

|
o
+ BOLT MAY NEED TO BE REVERSED 3/8" SAFETY CABLE 3 2 S N
FOR SMALLER TIP DIAMETERS. s/gm 1 N
o
RUBBER GROMMET Ay 3 e I R
STRANDVISE SLEEVE « PO
P/N KH4315 WASHER & 2
BACKER DATE \ STRANDYISE : S %g g
‘ s e H
§
e | | ] el
rer) T ! SPRING P/N =
[ (370047) F g
| 28
! £ 24 >
w [ N ed 50
. g ! ! : | Lk
O% 347 x 77 BOLT AsSY | gos |, b
ﬁ; L P/N 21010864+ | %ég s ai
| | xa | | g
Shad £88 RIS
N | | " X [-3/4" BOLT EE: NI
o3 | [ t’/ P/N 2100306 S IHNNEE
A E 1" You | |l
' i : SPACER E@% 58819
P/N KH4790 g§.§ 2
N
3,
I3
P
ERE

No.A Revision Description

Scale: NONE

Drawn:

y|

Checked:

App. Eng.:

App. Sales:

| DESIGN NOTES:

/. ROHN-LOC CLAMP MUST BE USED W]TH A 378"
DIA. | X 7 STEEL SAFETY CABL

2. IN THE EVENT OF A FALL, INSF‘EC‘T COMPLETE
SAFETY CLIMB SYSTEM AND REPLACE ANY

' DAMAGED PARTS BEFORE REUSING.

3. ROHN-LOC SYSTEM MEETS QOSHA 1810.27 AND

QQQ ANST Al4.3-71984.
N

5/8" INSERTS
5/8" X I-1/4" BOLT (REF)
(P/N 2100286)

NHZO CABLE
RESTRAINER
/
rf o [0
= 2 f] ()
]| o 376" _DIA. 5/8 X I-1/4" BOLT
o2 SAFETY
L ) CABLE
| 2 CABLE RESTRAINT
& BRACKET NHZO

DETAIL DIRECTLY ABOVE DEPICTS
CABLE RESTRAINER INSTALLATION CABLE RESTRAINT SPACING

o' - 40" (0)
40" - 85" (1)
85" & UP (2)

BOTTOM BRACKET
P/N VY4508

378" DIA.
| X 7
SAFETY
CABLE

WASHER

FOR ADJUSTMENT, INSERT
SCREWDRIVER IN SLOT AND
DEPRESS SPRING BY PRYING
WASHER INSIDE OF STRANDVISE

FABRICATION DRAWINGS Geen X okt o
(FOR SHOP USE ONLY)

FOR BOTTOM SAFETY BRACKET SEE DRAWING C911050
FOR NH20 RESTRAINER BRACKET SEE DRAWING B760216
FOR TOP MOUNTING PLATE SEE DRAWING B93/664

FOR BACKER PLATE SEE DRAWING A931254

FOR SPACER DETAIL SEE DRAWING AS31245

STRANDVISE

HA-30



